- first of all, the commission is deducted from the card that has the highest cost for the service,

- if several cards have the same service cost, priority is given to the card with the earlier issue date.

2. When the client makes a cumulative non-cash turnover of purchases in the PTS using the card during the calendar month: 150,000 (one hundred and fifty thousand)/300,000 (three hundred thousand) tenge or more

11
 except for savings accounts, accounts intended for the crediting of benefits, social payments paid from the state budget and (or) the State Social Insurance Fund, or pensions paid from the state